

Press release

Milan, March 27th, 2019

Live a 'New Experience' with Maisons du Monde at Milan Design Week

For the second time, Maisons du Monde, the French furniture and decor brand, enters Fuorisalone with a temporary showroom that will last for the whole of Milan Design Week. The brand, that distinguishes itself for its ability to create original and inspiring universes, will offer a close look at its 2019 collections to thousands of visitors, private and trade customers.

Since it was founded, Maisons du Monde has focused on decoding all the latest trends, adapting to lifestyle changes and mixing up styles, to create and develop unique, constantly updated collections. This year, the brand opens the doors to a new world. Maisons du Monde has designed a showroom full of inspiration,

an immersive experience to explore their universes, where furniture and decor are mixed and matched with style. Every day, visitors will be invited to discover its different styles and looks, its new projects and services and live demonstrations, in the heart of Milanese design.

Named "Maisons du Monde New Experience", the showroom will be located at Via Palermo 16, in the Brera Design District. It will be open to the public from 9th - 14th April, from 10:30 AM to 8:00 PM.

Once again, inspiration will be in the air with Maisons du Monde!

ABOUT MAISONS DU MONDE:

From furniture to home accessories, Maisons du Monde has been creating inspirational and original universes for every room and every style for over 20 years. Throughout the year, our designers capture trends from around the world to create exclusive furniture and home décor collections. Every year, we create 1 furniture collection based on 8 styles, 2 seasonal décor collections each divided into 6 trends - more than 2000 new productss - and 3 more collections: Outdoor, Junior and Pro. At the end of 2018, Maisons du Monde had 336 stores across 9 countries (France, Italy, Spain,

Belgium, Switzerland, Germany, Luxembourg, UK and USA) and an e-commerce platform available in 12 countries (the 9 countries where our stores are located, plus Austria, the Netherlands and Portugal).

https://www.maisonsdumonde.com/UK/en https://corporate.maisonsdumonde.com/en



Press contacts mdm@mischiefpr.com